
Park Name Legacy 
Region 

Park 
Contact 

Park Contact Email State 

Lake Clark NP 
& P 

AKR Laurie 
Smith 

Laurie_smith@nps.gov AK 

Aztec Ruins 
NM 

IMR Jamie 
Peters 

Jamie_peters@nps.gov AZ 

City of Rocks 
NR 

IMR Tara 
McClure 
Cannon 

Tara_McClure-Cannon@partner.nps.gov ID 

Capulin 
Volcano NM 

IMR Geoff 
Goins 

Geoff_goins@nps.gov NM 

Manhattan 
Project NHP- 
Hanford Unit 

IMR Becky 
Burghart 

Rebecca_burghart@nps.gov WA 

Manhattan 
Project NHP-
Oak Ridge 
Unit 

IMR Daniel 
Banks 

Daniel_banks@nps.gov TN 

Lyndon B. 
Johnson NHP 

IMR Bryant 
Mills 

William_mills@nps.gov TX 

Petroglyph 
NM 

IMR Susanna 
Villanueva 

Susanna_villanueva@nps.gov NM 

Waco 
Mammoth 
NM 

IMR Brycen 
Turnbull 

Brycen_turnbull@nps.gov TX 

Palo Alto 
Battlefield 
NHP 

IMR Karen 
Weaver 

Karen_weaver@nps.gov TX 

Washita 
Battlefield 
NHS 

IMR Kenneth 
Points 

Kenneth_points@nps.gov OK 

First Ladies 
NHS 

MWR Lisa Meade Lisa_meade@nps.gov OH 

Wilson’s 
Creek NB 

MWR Alicea 
Powell 

Alicea_powell@nps.gov MO 

Cuyahoga 
Valley NP 

MWR Heather 
Berenson 

Heather_berenson@nps.gov OH 

Fort Smith 
NHS 

MWR Nissa 
Mondahl 

Nissa_mondahl@nps.gov AR, OK 

Homestead 
NHP 

MWR Amy 
Genke 

Amy_genke@nps.gov NE 

Indiana Dunes 
NP 

MWR Christine 
Gerlach 

Christine_gerlach@nps.gov IN 

NCRO NCA Laura Illige 
Harvey 

Laura_illige_harvey@nps.gov DC  
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Civil War 
Defenses of 
Washington  

NCA Kenya 
Finley-Jean 

Kenya_finley@nps.gov DC, MD, 
VA 

Frederick Law 
Olmsted NHS 

NER Brianne 
Cassetta 

Brianne_cassetta@nps.gov MA 

Stonewall NM NER Liam Strain Liam_strain@nps.gov NY 

Independence 
NHP 

NER Renee 
Albertoli 

Renee_albertoli@nps.gov  PA 

African Burial 
Ground NM 

NER Liam Strain Liam_strain@nps.gov NY 

New Bedford 
Whaling NHP 

NER Denise 
DeLucia 

Denise_DeLucia@nps.gov MA 

Weir Farm 
NHP 

NER Kristin 
Lessard 

Kristin_lessard@nps.gov CT 

Salem 
Maritime NHS 

NER Nora 
Halloran 

Nora_halloran@nps.gov MA 

Paterson 
Great Falls 
NHP 

NER Ilyse 
Goldman 

Ilyse_goldman@nps.gov NJ 

Katahdin 
Woods and 
Waters NM 

NER Jeanne Roy Jeanne_roy@nps.gov ME 

Golden Gate 
NRA 

PWR Aracely 
Montero 

Aracely_montero@nps.gov CA 

Pinnacles NP PWR Richard 
Moorer 

Richard_moorer@nps.gov CA 

John Day 
Fossil Beds 
NM 

PWR Rita Garcia Rita_garcia@nps.gov OR 

Manzanar 
NHS 

PWR Alisa Lynch Alisa_m_lynch@nps.gov CA 

Hawaii 
Volcanoes NP 

PWR Jody 
Anastasio 

Jody_anastasio@nps.gov HI 

American 
Memorial 
Park 

PWR Brooke 
Nevitt 

Brooke_nevitt@nps.gov Northern 
Marianna 
Islands 

Selma to 
Montgomery 
NHT 

SER Shirley 
Baxter 

Shirley_k_baxter@nps.gov AL 

Cumberland 
Gap NHP 

SER Lucas 
Wilder 

Lucas_wilder@nps.gov KY,TN,VA 

Castillo de 
San Marcos 
and Fort 
Mantanzas 
NM 

SER Amelia 
Vela 

Amelia_vela@nps.gov FL 
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Obed Wild 
and Scenic 
River 

SER Daniel 
Banks 

Daniel_banks@nps.gov TN 

Big South Fork 
NR & RA 

SER Daniel 
Banks 

Daniel_banks@nps.gov TN 

Birmingham 
Civil Rights 
NM 

SER Kathryn 
Gardiner 

Kathryn_gardiner@nps.gov AL 

Everglades NP SER Yvette 
Cano 

Yvette_cano@nps.gov FL 

WASO IEV WASO Shauna 
Potocky 

Shauna_potocky@nps.gov Remote 
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